
Regional Disability Advocacy Service
(RDAS) is running a  free leadership program
for young people aged 16-25 with disability in
Wagga Wagga.

If you would like to become a leader this
program will help you in lots of ways:

Make goals for your future

Work out what is most important to you

Learn how to be a leader

Learn about the rights of people with

disability

Meet other young people with disability

who want to be leaders

Learn from other people with disability

who are already leaders

It doesn’t matter what kind of disability you
have.
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Wagga Young Leaders Program



You don’t need to pay any money.

We will provide food.

The program will start on the 9th of October
this year. It will finish in March or April next
year.

We will meet every 2 weeks.

There will be up to 12 young people doing the
program.



We will meet on Wednesdays from 5pm to
7pm.

If you would like to join the program you will
need to fill out a form. You can click on the
form here or print out the next few pages.

After 2 weeks we will tell you if you have been
chosen.

If you have any questions you can speak to
someone at RDAS. Call 1800 250 292.

5-7pm

https://rdas.org.au/wagga-young-leaders-program


Please fill out this form and send it back to us as soon as possible.

Wagga Young Leaders Program
Application Form

Your Name: _____________________   _________________________
                          (first)                                                  (last)

What pronouns do you use?   _________________________

Your email address: _________________________________

Your phone number: _________________________________

How would you like us to contact you?  
          Call me on the phone
          Send me an email
          Send me a text message

Are you a young person (aged 16-25) with a disability?
          Yes
          No
Please note you must be 16-25 years old AND have a disability to do this program.



How old are you? ________________

What is your disability?
           Neurodivergence
           Mental illness
     

           Intellectual disability
           Chronic illness
           Sensory disability
           Physical disability
           Other (please tell us): _________________________

What is your postcode? __________________

Please tell us if there are any foods you can’t eat: _____________________

____________________________________________________________

What access needs do you have?

          None
          Auslan
          I will need to bring a support animal
          Easy Read
          Plain English
          Printed copies of the slides, workbooks, etc, before we start
          Extra breaks or time
          I would like to bring a support person
          I need different colours or a different design for printed pages (please 
          tell us what these are): 
                                                                                          ________________________________________________________________

          Other (please tell us): ________________________________



          
Which identities or communities are you part of?
           LGBTIQA+
           Different language or culture
           Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander
           Refugee
           Other (please tell us): ___________________________________

Why would you like to be in this program?
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
 

Why do you think you would be a good leader?
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________

How important is it to you that you come to every session?
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________



Or you can take a photo of each page and send them
by email. Our email address is admin@rdas.org.au

Or you can scan it and send it by email. Our email
address is admin@rdas.org.au

You can send it in the mail. Our post address is

RDAS
PO Box 982

Wodonga VIC 3689

What will you do if you can’t make it to a session?
_____________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________

How do you think you will help your community as a young leader in the
future?
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________

Thank you for filling out this form. 

Please send it back to us as soon as possible.

You can do this a few different ways.


